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Ml o) Tulsa, Oklahoma US.A. Datalogger® 6 PACKAGE
NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
PROPERTY OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER, NOTES:
DTS e DISE GBS, | ) pLACE Datalogger® 6 QUICK START GUIDE, DafaLogger® 6 CALIRATION SHEET,
PROTECTIVE FILM, AND COMPUTER MANUAL IN A PLASTIC BAG AND PLACE IN CASE.
2. AFFIX LABEL TO TOP OF CASE IN OVAL AREA.
3. ATTACH MQI00104, TRIPLE LOOPED ON THE POWER CABLE, 3CM AWAY FROM STRAIN
RELIEF, NEAR POWER SUPPLY.
2
~
6 r Y N
( ~ ~
-
4 ~
N
~
. J
LT
[
[ ] @

7

October 9, 2020 5:53:00 AM CDT -1- M:ELRW



McElroy Manufacturing Parts List

Part Number: DL18001 DataLogger 6 Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number DL18001 Component List

Item Component Description

1 DL18201 Datalogger 6 Digital Pressure Sender
Assembly

2 DL18401 DL 6 Case Label

3 DL18501 DatalLogger 6 Quick Start Guide

4 DL18601 DatalLogger Tablet Assembly

5 DL18701 Table Mount Assembly

6 DL18801 DL Case W/foam

7 MLEO0096 5PIN Eurofast to Feml DB9 Cord

8 MQEO00221 Screen Protector for MQE00219

9 MQI00104 Ferrite for MQE00219

10 MQE00233 DC Adapter for MQE00219

Quantity
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Unit
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
1,649.00

24.91
6.64
5,057.00
411.00
315.00
267.00
66.35
7.74
213.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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