DRAWN: CHECK: APPRV'D: REV No: C McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. 5/16/17 **RWH JBC** JAL DL18001 The leader by design. DataLogger® 6 PACKAGE Tulsa, Oklahoma U.S.A. NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY NOTES: PROPERTY OF McEltoy Manufacturing, Inc. THE DRAWNED IS NOT DE BEREPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER, SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER THANTHOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McElroy Manufacturing, Inc. 1. PLACE DataLogger® 6 QUICK START GUIDE, DataLogger® 6 CALIBRATION SHEET, PROTECTIVE FILM, AND COMPUTER MANUAL IN A PLASTIC BAG AND PLACE IN CASE. 2. AFFIX LABEL TO TOP OF CASE IN OVAL AREA. 3. ATTACH MQI00104, TRIPLE LOOPED ON THE POWER CABLE, 3CM AWAY FROM STRAIN RELIEF, NEAR POWER SUPPLY. 



## Click Here to View Item Online

Part Number: DL18001 DataLogger 6 Package  Part Number DL18001 Component List				
Part i Item	Component	Description	Quantity Unit	Price
,	•	•	•	
1	DL18201	DataLogger 6 Digital Pressure Sender Assembly	1.0 EA	1,649.00
2	DL18401	DL 6 Case Label	1.0 EA	24.91
3	DL18501	DataLogger 6 Quick Start Guide	1.0 EA	6.64
4	DL18601	DataLogger Tablet Assembly	1.0 EA	5,057.00
5	DL18701	Table Mount Assembly	1.0 EA	411.00
6	DL18801	DL Case W/foam	1.0 EA	315.00
7	MLE00096	5PIN Eurofast to Feml DB9 Cord	1.0 EA	267.00
8	MQE00221	Screen Protector for MQE00219	1.0 EA	66.35
9	MQI00104	Ferrite for MQE00219	1.0 EA	7.74
10	MQE00233	DC Adapter for MQE00219	1.0 EA	213.00

